
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #AISCapitalPershingWest 

 

 
 

 

 

Project: Pershing Road West Building Upgrades and Tunnels 

Contract #: PS3072 

Contractor: ALL Construction Group 

Payment Application: #8    

Amount Paid: $ 703,889.22 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  3/21/24 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  



01.16.24



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A - PART 1

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page 1 of 4)
Project: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING & TUNNEL UPGRADES Contractor:  ALL CONSTRUCTION GROUP
PBC Project #: 04028 1425 SOUTH 55TH COURT

CICERO, IL 60804
Job Location: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD, CHICAGO, IL 60609

Owner: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO Application for Payment #:  8
Period Ending:  11/30/23

STATE OF ILLINOIS     }          SS
COUNTY OF COOK     }

The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is LUIS PUIG, PRESIDENT, of ALL CONSTRUCTION GROUP, an Illinois corporation, and duly authorized to make this Affidavit in behalf of said corporation, and
individually; that he/she is well acquainted with the facts herein set forth and that said corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No. PS3072 dated the 25TH day of APRIL,
2022, for the following project:

PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING & TUNNEL UPGRADES
that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment of $ 703,889.22 under the terms of said Contract;

That the work for which payment is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliance with the contract documents and the requirements of said Owner
under them.  That for the purposes of said contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished or prepared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on said improvement. That the respective
amounts set forth opposite their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively. That this statement is a full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount
heretofore paid to each of them for such labor, materials, equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:

CONSTRUCTION (pre con; trades; gen req)

PRECONSTRUCTION SERVICES --------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

0150
ALL Construction Group

(MBE) Preconstruction Services 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 100% 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 - -

-

SUBTOTAL PRECONSTRUCTION COSTS 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 100% 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 - -

COST OF WORK

TRADE CONTRACTOR COSTS --------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

0900 To Be Let Construction Trades 7,526,703.20 - (2,950,676.12) 4,576,027.08 0% - - - - - - 4,576,027.08

02120 Valor Technologies, Inc. (MBE)
Abatement - Lead Based
Paint/Asbestos - - 29,640.00 29,640.00 100% 29,640.00 - 29,640.00 - 29,640.00 - -

02200 Milburn, LLC Demolition - - 80,807.00 80,807.00 83% 67,190.00 - 67,190.00 3,359.50 51,750.00 12,080.50 16,976.50

02500 National Power Rodding Corp CCTV of Sewer/Site Utilities - - 10,691.25 10,691.25 100% 10,691.25 - 10,691.25 - 10,691.25 - -

02750 To Be Let Asphalt Paving - - 60,000.00 60,000.00 0% - - - - - - 60,000.00

02782 LPS Pavement Company Brick Paving - - 28,100.00 28,100.00 100% 28,100.00 - 28,100.00 - 26,695.00 1,405.00 -

03340 Stalworth Underground, LLC Concrete - - 1,420,000.00 1,420,000.00 100% 1,034,000.00 386,000.00 1,420,000.00 142,000.00 930,600.00 347,400.00 142,000.00

04000 ALL Construction Group (MBE) Masonry - - 337,936.00 337,936.00 100% 337,936.00 - 337,936.00 - 321,039.20 16,896.80 -



--------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

06100 ALL Construction Group (MBE) Rough Carpentry - - 4,796.99 4,796.99 100% - 4,796.99 4,796.99 239.85 - 4,557.14 239.85

07110 BOFO Waterproofing Systems Waterproofing - - 133,600.00 133,600.00 100% 106,880.00 26,720.00 133,600.00 6,680.00 96,192.00 30,728.00 6,680.00

15300
Chicago Fire Protection, LLC

(VBE) Fire Pump Controller Service Call - - 1,000.00 1,000.00 100% 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 - -

15300 C. L. Doucette, Inc. Fire Protection - - 99,700.00 99,700.00 100% 99,700.00 - 99,700.00 9,970.00 89,730.00 - 9,970.00

15400 Rocha Plumbing, Inc. (MBE) Plumbing - - 107,655.00 107,655.00 100% 64,593.00 43,062.00 107,655.00 5,382.75 58,133.70 44,138.55 5,382.75

15500 Ideal Heating Company HVAC/Steam Piping - - 403,390.68 403,390.68 99% 248,688.00 150,842.16 399,530.16 19,976.51 223,819.20 155,734.45 23,837.03

16000 Public Electric Construction Co. Electrical - 39,515.62 158,963.14 198,478.76 100% 108,054.00 90,424.76 198,478.76 19,847.88 108,324.00 70,306.88 19,847.88

-

SUBTOTALTRADE CONTRACTOR COSTS 7,526,703.20 39,515.62 (74,396.06) 7,491,822.76 38% 2,136,472.25 701,845.91 2,838,318.16 207,456.49 1,947,614.35 683,247.32 4,860,961.09

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS --------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

6200
ALL Construction Group

(MBE) General Requirements - - 284,475.87 284,475.87 100% 279,148.43 5,327.44 284,475.87 28,447.59 251,233.59 4,794.69 28,447.59

SUBTOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION (genl req & trades) 7,526,703.20 39,515.62 210,079.81 7,776,298.63 40% 2,415,620.68 707,173.35 3,122,794.03 235,904.08 2,198,847.94 688,042.01 4,889,408.68

CONTINGENCIES / ALLOWANCES --------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

6600
Public Building Commission

Chicago, IL Environmental Allowance 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 0% - - - - - - 100,000.00

6700
ALL Construction Group

(MBE) CM's Contingency 378,835.16 - (262,844.74) 115,990.42 87% 101,205.00 - 101,205.00 - 101,205.00 - 14,785.42

6800
Public Building Commission

Chicago, IL Commission's Contingency 378,835.16 (39,515.62) - 339,319.54 0% - - - - - - 339,319.54

SUBTOTAL CONTINGENCY/ALLOWANCES 857,670.32 (39,515.62) (262,844.74) 555,309.96 18% 101,205.00 - 101,205.00 - 101,205.00 - 454,104.96

TOTAL COST OF THE WORK  (pre con;trades; genl req; allowances; contingencies)8,434,373.52 - (52,764.93) 8,381,608.59 39% 2,566,825.68 707,173.35 3,273,999.03 235,904.08 2,350,052.94 688,042.01 5,343,513.64

INSURANCE / BOND --------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

5500
ALL Construction Group

(MBE) Performance & Payment Bond 56,909.87 - 26,382.47 83,292.34 100% 83,292.34 - 83,292.34 - 83,292.34 - -

5600
ALL Construction Group

(MBE) Insurance 56,909.88 - 26,382.46 83,292.34 100% 83,292.34 - 83,292.34 - 83,292.34 - -

SUBTOTAL INSURANCE/BOND 113,819.75 - 52,764.93 166,584.68 100% 166,584.68 - 166,584.68 - 166,584.68 - -



GENERAL CONDITIONS --------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

5900
ALL Construction Group

(MBE) General Conditions 752,530.52 - - 752,530.52 84% 632,852.00 - 632,852.00 63,285.20 569,566.80 - 182,963.72

SUBTOTAL GENERAL CONDITIONS 752,530.52 - - 752,530.52 84% 632,852.00 - 632,852.00 63,285.20 569,566.80 - 182,963.72

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT FEE --------Work Completed--------

ITEM #
(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract
Amount:  Initial

GMP
PBC Change

Orders
GC Change

Orders
Adjusted Contract

Amount

%
Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage
Net Previous

Billing
Net Amount

Due Remaining to Bill

5800
ALL Construction Group

(MBE) Construction Manager's Fee 251,531.21 - - 251,531.21 44% 94,173.28 17,608.01 111,781.29 11,178.13 84,755.95 15,847.21 150,928.05

SUBTOTAL CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES 251,531.21 - - 251,531.21 44% 94,173.28 17,608.01 111,781.29 11,178.13 84,755.95 15,847.21 150,928.05

TOTAL INITIAL GMP PROJECT COST 9,552,255.00 - (0.00) 9,552,255.00 44% 3,460,435.64 724,781.36 4,185,217.00 310,367.41 3,170,960.37 703,889.22 5,677,405.41






	Pershing Road  West Building Upgrades and Tunnels #8
	Pages from PA #8 - PA_BAM_ACG_PERSHINGWESTTUNNEL_PAYAPP008REV1_20231126 AOR Signed

